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2020 SCHEDULE 
 
Saturday, January 25 – Fort Myers, Florida 

Magnificat, Catholic Women’s Breakfast 
Hosted by Mother of Mercy, Fort Myers, FL Chapter of Magnificat 
Venue: Holiday Inn Airport at Gulf Coast Town Ctr., 9931 Interstate Commerce 
Dr., Fort Myers, FL 33913 
9:30am – 12:30pm  - no admittance without advance registration 
For information: Tel #239 826 7475 
Registration online: www.magnificatfortmyers.org 

 
Saturday, February 1 – Clearwater, Florida 

Day of Prayer at Our Lady of Divine Providence House of Prayer 
711 S. Bayview Ave., Clearwater, FL 33759; Tel. 727 797 7412 
Registration: www.divineprovidence.org 
  

Monday, February 10 – Friday, February 14 – Lutz, Florida 
Priests’ Retreat for the Archdiocese of Boston 
Bethany Retreat, 18150 Bethany Center Dr., Lutz, FL 33558 

 
Monday, March 2 – Thursday, March 5 – Naperville, Illinois 

Lenten Parish Mission 
St. Raphael Catholic Church, Naperville, IL 60540; Tel +1 630 355 4545;  
www.st-raphael.com 

 
Monday, March 16 – Wednesday, March 18 – Tarpon Springs, Florida – CANCELED 

Lenten Parish Mission       DUE TO CORONAVIRUS 
St. Ignatius Catholic Church, 715 E. Orange St., Tarpon Springs, FL 34689; 
www.st.ignatius.net 
 

Friday, March 27 – Sunday, March 29 – Metairie, Louisiana - CANCELED 
2020 Catholic Charismatic Renewal Conference        DUE TO CORONAVIRUS 
Copeland Tower Suites & Conference Center, Metairie, LA 
Contact: Southern Regional Conference of the Catholic Charismatic Renewal, 
PO Box 7515, Metairie, LA 70010; email: info@ccrno.org; www.ccrno.org 

 
Monday, April 20 – Thursday, April 23 – Binghamton, New York - CANCELED 

Parish Mission         DUE TO CORONAVIRUS 
(Sunday, April 19 – Divine Mercy Sunday) 
St. Patrick’s Church, 9 Leroy St., Binghamton, NY 13905; www. sta-sp.org 
email: stpatrick@sta-sp.org 

 
Monday, May 11 – Thursday, May 14 – Warrenpoint, Co. Down, N. Ireland - CANCELED 

Parish Mission         DUE TO CORONAVIRUS 
St. Peter’s Church, Warrenpoint, Co. Down, N. Ireland; +44 28 41754684 

 
 

 
Monday, May 25 – Friday, May 29 – Marienfried, Pfaffenhofen an der Roth, Germany 

Intercession for Priests                               - CANCELED DUE TO CORONAVIRUS 
Marienfriedstraße 62, 89284 Pfaffenhofen an der Roth, Germany  
+49 7302 92270; email: mail@marienfried.de 

 
Monday, June 8 – Wednesday, June 10 – Ballylanders, Kilmallock, Co. Limerick, Ireland 
                  Parish Mission 
                 Church of the Assumption, Ballylanders, Kilmallock, Co. Limerick 
                 www.ballylanders.com, Tel. +  353 86 8770007 
 
Monday, June 22 – Friday, June 26 – Leeds, England- CANCELED DUE TO CORONA VIRUS 

Intercession for Priests 
Hinsley Hall, 62 Headingley Ln., Leeds, England, www.intercessionforpriests.org 

 
Monday, August 3 – Knock, Co. Mayo, Ireland 

National Day of Intercession for Priests, Knock Shrine, Co. Mayo 
10:00am Talk for priests (priests only) 
11:30am Eucharistic Hour of prayer and praise (open to all) 
3:00pm Mass concluding with Eucharistic Healing Service (open to all) 
 

Thursday, August 6 – Dublin, Ireland 
Holy Child Church, Swords Rd., Whitehall, Dublin 9 
7:00pm daily parish Mass followed immediately by 
Intercession for Priests Traditional Prayer Meeting – All are invited. 
 

Monday, August 10 – Friday, August 14 – Maynooth, Co. Kildare, Ireland- CANCELED    
                           DUE TO CORONA VIRUS 

Intercession for Priests, St. Patrick’s College, Maynooth, Co. Kildare 
 

Monday, September 14 – Friday, September 18 – Brenna, Poland 
Intercession for Priests - www.mzk.org.plp / www.intercessionforpriests.org 

 
Monday, October 5 – Wednesday, October 7 – Dundalk, Co. Louth, Ireland 
 Holy Redeemer Parish, Ard Easmuinn, Dundalk, Co. Louth, Ireland 
 Tel +353 42 9334259; email: holyredeemerdundalk@gmail.com 
 www.holyredeemerparish.ie 
 
Monday, October 12 – Wednesday, October 14 – Killaloe, Co. Clare, Ireland 
                 Parish Mission 
                 St. Flannan’s Church, New Street, Killaloe, Co. Clare, Ireland; +353 61 376137 
 
Saturday, October 24 – Coatbridge, Scotland 

7th National Divine Mercy Conference 
St. Augustine’s Church, 12 Dundyvan Rd., Langloan, Coatbridge, Scotland 

 
Saturday, November 7 – Sunday, November 8 – Greensville, South Carolina 
 8th Marian Eucharistic Conference at Hilton Hotel, Greenville, South Carolina 
 
Monday, December 7 – Wednesday, December 9 – Nashville, Tennessee 
 Parish Mission 

St. Edward Catholic Church, 188 Thompson Lane, Nashville, TN. 37211 
Tel. +1 615 833 5520 


